Cromarty 120

General

Location:

Class:

Ip Rating:

Bathroom Zone:
Driver Required:
Installation Orientation:
Main Material:
Dimensions (mm):
Cut Out Hole :
Recess Depth (mm):
Fire Rating:

Cable Length (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):

Lamp

Light Source:

Wattage:

Lamp Included:

Maximum Lamp Length (mm):
Luminous Flux (Im):

Colour Temp (K):

Cri (Ra):

Macadam Ellipse:

Tilt Adjustable Angle (°):
Rotation Adjustable Angle (°):
Lifetime (hrs):

Beam Angle (°):

Electrical

Switched:

Dimmable:

Dimming Method:

Supply Frequency (Hz):
Driver/Ballast Voltage (V):
Driver Lifetime (hrs):

Efficacy (Im/W):

Additional Information:

Shade Included:

Shade/ Diffuser Material:
Shade/ Diffuser Finish:

F Mark:

Coastal/Exterior
CE (Class )

P67

Zonel,2,3

No
Ground/Floor
Metal - 316 Stainless Steel
D:180 ©:123
@:111/4-3/8"
180

1300

1.92

COB LED
15.2W
Yes (Integral)
1115
3000

90
3-Step
30

360
60000
15.4

No

No
50-60
220-240
50000
73

Suitable for mounting
on flammable materials

astro

CODE: 1378004
FINISH: BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL

This product is suitable for use by the coast and other onerous
environments - ten year warranty applies, except when the product
has an integral led and/or driver in which case, a three year warranty
applies. For further warranty information please refer back to the
original point of purchase.

Ce produit peut étre utilisé & proximité des cétes et en environnements
difficiles. Il bénéficie d'une garantie de dix ans, sauf s'il est équipé d'une
LED et/ou d'un driver intégré(e), auquel cas il bénéficie d'une garantie de
trois ans. Pour obtenir de plus amples informations au sujet de la garantie,
veuillez vous adresser au point de vente initial.

Dieses Produkt ist fir den Einsatz an der Kiste und in anderen
anspruchsvollen Umgebungen geeignet - es gilt eine zehnj&hrige Garantie,
auBer, wenn das Produkt eine integrierte LED und/oder einen integrierten
Treiber hat. In diesem Fall gilt eine dreijahrige Garantie. Fur weitere
Informationen zur Garantie wenden Sie sich bitte an die urspringliche
Verkaufsstelle.

Questo prodotto € adatto per I'uso in zone costiere e in altri ambienti
gravosi ed & coperto da una garanzia decennale, tranne quando il
prodotto & dotato di un LED integrato e/o di un driver, nel qual caso &
coperto da una garanzia triennale. Per ulteriori informazioni sulla garanzia,
fare riferimento al centro di acquisto originale.

To maintain this product to its best condition, please view our care
and cleaning guide on the support section of the Astro website.

Pour entretenir au mieux ce produit, veuillez consulter notre guide
d’entretien et de nettoyage, dans la rubrique d'aide sur le site Web d’Astro.

Um dieses Produkt im besten Zustand zu erhalten, beachten Sie bitte
unseren Leitfaden zu Pflege und Reinigung im Abschnitt ,Support” auf der
Astro-Website.

Per mantenere questo prodotto nelle sue migliori condizioni, consultare
la nostra guida per la manutenzione e la pulizia nella sezione dedicata
all'assistenza del sito Web Astro.
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Please note that some dimensions may Veuillez noter que certaines dimensions Bitte beachten Sie, dass die MaBe Si prega notare che possono esserci
vary slightly due to manufacturing peuvent varier légérement en raison Fertigungstoleranzen unterliegen und piccole variazioni in alcune dimensioni
tolerances, this includes cable entry and des tolérances de fabrication, y compris daher in geringem Umfang von der dovute alle tolleranze di produzione,
fixing holes I'entrée de cable et les trous de fixation. angegebenen GréBe abweichen kénnen. queste includono I'ingresso del cavo e i
Dies gilt auch fur Kabeleingdnge und fori di fissaggio.

Befestigungsldcher.
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